## Matthew Robert Nadler, DDS, a Dentist with Nadler Dentistry

Get to know Dentist Dr. Matthew Robert Nadler, who serves patients in New York, New York.



**New York City, New York Oct 24, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - An established dentist, Dr. Nadler is not just a practitioner but a true artist when it comes to crafting beautiful smiles and addressing complex dental issues. His commitment to oral health and the art of cosmetic dentistry shines through in his patient-focused approach, which has made him a trusted name in the field.** 

Moreover, his dedication to staying at the forefront of dental technologies allows him to provide modern solutions to age-old dental problems. His passion for cosmetic dentistry and a penchant for exceeding patient expectations have earned him the respect and referrals from some of Manhattan's leading specialists. He's a true renaissance man who combines his love for art and sculpture with his dental skills. This unique blend of artistic vision and dental precision results in not just beautiful teeth but stunning smiles.

Back in the early days of his academic career, Dr. Nadler graduated with honors from George Washington University in Washington, D.C., and went on to attend the University at Buffalo School of Dental Medicine, where he earned his Doctor of Dental Surgery degree. His dedication to service and community is evident in his involvement with the Buffalo Outreach Community Assistance Program in Tampico, Mexico, where he provided dental care to those in need.

His quest for excellence and passion for helping patients extend to the realm of temporomandibular joint (TMJ) issues. He trained under the guidance of Dr. Pete Dawson, a world-renowned TMJ and occlusion specialist. In his pursuit of knowledge, he completed an impressive 300 hours of continuing education, five times more than the recommended 60 hours.

The recognition for his outstanding achievements in dentistry has not been in short supply. He has been offered a fellowship by the International College of Dentists, recognizing his dedication to the continued progress of dentistry for the benefit of humanity.

When it comes to crafting the perfect cosmetic results for his patients, Dr. Nadler employs an aesthetically driven treatment planning approach (ADTP). He begins by visualizing the patient's desired outcomes and works backward to develop the treatments needed to achieve those goals. This personalized approach ensures that every patient's unique needs are met.

Continuously advancing his efforts, his commitment to education and service is further exemplified by his involvement in various dental organizations, including the American Dental Association, the New York State Dental Association, the New York County Dental Association, and the Academy of Advanced Dental Technology. His pursuit of knowledge led him to become Spear Trained, an intensive training and continuing education program that emphasizes the work of Dr. Frank Spear, a renowned periodontist and prosthodontist.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. Dentists diagnose and treat dental issues and help patients develop better oral hygiene regimens. They clean teeth, correct bite issues, perform surgeries and extractions, and perform other duties to ensure that the teeth and mouth are healthy.

Beyond his dental practice, Dr. Nadler enjoys a rich family life with his wife and their two daughters. His interests span fitness, art, nutrition, literature, and travel.



## Learn More about Dr. Matthew Robert Nadler:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <a href="https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2698097-Matthew-Nadler-Dentist">https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2698097-Matthew-Nadler-Dentist</a>, or through Nadler Dentistry, <a href="https://www.nadlerdentistry.com/about-the-practice/dr-matthew-nadler/">https://www.nadlerdentistry.com/about-the-practice/dr-matthew-nadler/</a>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Matthew Robert Nadler, DDS

See on IssueWire